

SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

Day Care Rates

Newborn – 2½ years				
	Daily	Weekly		
2 days	\$43.00	\$86.00		
3 days	\$41.00	\$123.00		
4 days	\$39.00	\$156.00		
5 days	\$37.00	\$185.00		
3 half-days	\$22.00	\$66.00		
4 half-days	\$21.00	\$84.00		
5 half-days	\$20.00	\$100.00		

2½ years – 5 years				
	Daily	Weekly		
2 days	\$41.50	\$83.00		
3 days	\$39.50	\$118.50		
4 days	\$37.50	\$150.00		
5 days	\$35.50	\$177.50		
3 half-days	\$21.00	\$63.00		
4 half-days	\$20.00	\$80.00		
5 half-days	\$19.00	\$95.00		

Preschool/Nursery School Class (9:15 - 12:00)

Two days a week (Monday-Wednesday or Tuesday-Thursday)	\$190.00/month
Three days a week (Monday-Wednesday-Friday or Tuesday-Thursday-Friday)	\$285.00/month
Four days a week (Monday-Thursday)	\$375.00/month
Five days a week (Monday-Thursday, plus Friday enrichment)	\$450.00/month

Supplemental Fees

New Enrollment Registration*	\$50.00
Returned Check Fee (NSF Fee)	\$25.00
Late Pickup Fee	\$1.00/minute

^{*} The registration fee is required for all students. For daycare only students the fee will be applied toward the first tuition billing cycle; for pre- and nursery school students, the fee will be applied toward curriculum.

Current as of December 1, 2015

2393 North Monroe Street Monroe Michigan, 48162 phone: 734-241-3130 www.BrookstoneChristian.org Admin@BrookstoneChristian.org